



PART	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PART	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PART	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY
3	000740	STEEL LINER	1	64	000823	RELEASE LEVER	1				
4	000728	PISTON GUIDE	1	65	000839	DOWEL PIN	1				
5	000748	PISTON 45/NK	1	68	000949	PIVOT PIN	1				
6	000769	FASTENER GUIDE ASSEMBLY	1	69	000816	BASEPLATE	1				
7	000731	BASEPLATE ASSEMBLY	1	72	000814	RETAINING RING	1				
8	000741	SILENCER ASSEMBLY	1	73	000884	RETAINING RING	1				
9	000963	CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY	1	76	000870	FASTENER SYMBOL	1				
10	000739	FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY	1	79	000801	DATA PLATE	1				
11	000743	COCKING LEVER ASSEMBLY	1	80	000856	RETAINING PLATE	1				
12	000897	RAM ASSEMBLY	1	96	008785	COMP. SPR.	1				
13	000678	COCK.LEV. PARTS SET	1	97	000841	SELF TAPPING SCR M4X12	2				
20	000824	HOUSING	1	98	000811	SELF TAPPING SCR M4X12	2				
21	000834	RUBBER GRIP	1	99	000812	O RING	1				
22	000804	JACKET	1	100	070491	COMP. SPRING	1				
23	000825	TRIGGER	1	104	019103	ALLEN CAP SCREW M6X12	1				
24	000840	SEAR GUIDE	1	105	008665	ALLEN CAP SCREW M6X12	1				
25	000829	THUMBWHEEL	1	108	000873	CIRCLIP	1				
26	000830	REGULATING SCREW	1	109	009639	DOWEL PIN	1				
27	000826	SEAR	1	110	010123	STEEL BALL	1				
28	006808	SPECIAL SCREW	1								
29	000827	SPRING GUIDE	1								
30	000832	SUPPORT GRIP	1								
31	000835	SPECIAL PIN	1								
32	000836	SLEEVE	1								
33	000837	MAGAZINE DETENT	1								
34	000831	RETENTION PLATE	1								
35	000828	NUT	1								
36	000805	TRANSPORT LEVER	1								
37	000806	LEAF SPRING	1								
38	000880	COVERPLATE	1								
39	000810	REGULATION PIN	1								
41	000803	FIRING PIN SPRING	1								
42	000807	TENSION SPRING	1								
43	000833	TENSION SPRING	1								
44	006128	COMP. SPRING	1								
45	000855	STOP RING	1								
46	000624	COCKING GRIP	1								
47	000822	HOLDER	1								
48	000783	COLLAR	1								
50	000950	PIVOT PIN	1								
51	000784	SPECIAL SCREW	1								
53	000865	DISC	1								
56	000638	THREADED PIN	1								
58	000853	FASTENER DETENT	1								
59	000858	SPRING	1								
60	000854	PIVOT PIN	1								
61	000838	DETENT SPRING	1								
62	000815	PRESSURE PIN	1								
					000898	LONG RAM ASSY					
									98605	DX 450 SERVICE PACK	